Home » onsemi » onsemi NC7SZ32M5X 2 Input OR Logic Gate Instructions
TinyLogic UHS Two-Input
OR Gate
NC7SZ32
Contents
1  Description
2  Features
3  Pin Configurations

4. Input = AC Waveform; tr = tf = 1.8 ns; PRR = 10 MHz; Duty Cycle = 50%.
Figure 6. ICCD Test Circuit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Top Mark Packages Shippingt
NC7SZ32M5X 7232 SC-74A 3000 / Tape & Reel
NC7SZ32P5X Z32 SC-88A 3000 / Tape & Reel
NC7SZ32P5X-F22057 Z32 SC-88A 3000 / Tape & Reel
NC7SZ32L6X HH SIP6, MicroPak 5000 /Tape & Reel
NC7SZ32L6X-L22175 HH SIP6, MicroPak 5000 /Tape & Reel
NC7SZ32FHX HH UDFN6, MicroPak2 5000 /Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape
and Reel Packaging Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
MECHANICAL CASE OUTLINE
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS